
 

 

 

 

Request for Quotation / 報價請求 

Subject: Network Equipment for AMO Office 

From/由: Mr. Kim Wong / Patrick So E-mail/電郵 kimwong@aims.com.mo 

Tel/電話: 853-8598 8717 / 8898 2369 Fax/傳真:  853-8598 8711 

Date/日期: 21-Aug-2018 Ref:  037-2018-Q 

 

煩請按下列要求報價： 

No. Item / Model / Description Qty. 

1. 

Supply and Install Cisco Catalyst 2960XR-48LPD-I  

- Stack module for Cisco Catalyst 2960X 

- Stack Cable for Cisco Catalyst 2960X 

- 2nd Power Supply 

2 

2. 

Supply and Install Cisco Catalyst 2960XR-24PD-I  

- Stack module for Cisco Catalyst 2960X 

- Stack Cable for Cisco Catalyst 2960X 

- 2nd Power Supply 

2 

3. 
Supply and Install Cisco 1000BASE-SX SFP Transceiver module MMF 850nm 

DOM 
8 

4. 
Supply and Install Checkpoint 1470 NGTP Appliance Firewall  

- 5 Year 7x24x4 front end labor maintenance support 
2 

5. Supply and Install Cisco AIR-CAP2702I-C-K9 Access Point 2 

6. Supply and Install Cisco AIR-CT2504-5-K9 Wireless Controller 1 

7. Synology DiskStation DS918+ Network Attached Storage (NAS) 1 

8. 3.5” Western Digital (WD121KRYZ) Hard Dis 4 

9. Supply and Install Fiber Panel  2 

10. Supply and Install 1U 24 Port Patch Panel  8 



11. Supply and Install 16U Rack (with Fans) 1 

12. Supply and Install APC AP7920B Power Distribution Unit (PDU) 2 

13. CAT6 5 meter patch cables 15 

14. 

Supply and Install CAT6 Lan cable in Room 1-014 and 1-015 from red circuits to 

Point A with faceplate 

 

21 

 

 

 

條款: 

1. 報價時請列明所有條款                                                   

2. 報價請以澳門幣結算及付款方式 

3. 註明完成項目週期 


